
04/01/2004 to 06/30/2004
REPORT: CLOSED / UNDER CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS Multifamily Housing Development

 Cynthia Lee, ManagerCPED
Report Date: 7/8/2004

Project Close:

4/1/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 0
1BR 7
2BR 9
3BR 8

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 24

Boulevard
5320 Lyndale Ave S

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0
0
3
3
0

0
7
2
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
4
5
0

6 9 0 0 9

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

HOME
LIHTC - $23,757 (2003)
LIHTC - $119,404 (2002)

Project Close:

6/29/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 0
1BR 15
2BR 40
3BR 30

4+BR 10

# UNITS

TOT 95

Heritage Park (Phase III)
908 5th Ave N

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0
0
6
22
10

0
3
4
2
0

0
3
4
1
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
9
26
5
0

38 9 8 0 40

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (Levy)
CDBG

AHTF (Levy)
CDBG Short-Term Loan

NRP
LIHTC - $100,000
LIHTC - $263,463
LIHTC - $124,009

LIHTC - $359,528 (2003)

Project Close:

5/10/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 251
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR

# UNITS

TOT 251

Mens Secure Waiting Space
1XXX Currie Ave N

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

251

251 0 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

ESG (2003)
ESG (2002)

Project Close:

5/19/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 0
1BR 0
2BR 10
3BR 2

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 12

Phillips Park Initiative Supportive Ho
2421-23 Portland Ave S

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0
0
10
2
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

12 0 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

HOME
Empowerment Zone

NRP
Non Profit Admin

Project Close:

4/1/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 0
1BR 24
2BR 39
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 63

Ramar Building
111 E Franklin

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
24
39
0
0

0 0 0 0 63

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT

Project Close:

4/8/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 52
1BR 0
2BR 0
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 52

Saint Barnabas
906 7th St S

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

39
0
0
0
0

13
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

39 13 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

CDBG
HOME
NRP

Non Profit Admin
LIHTC - $430,000 (2004)

Project Close:

5/3/2004

Project Completion:
0BR 0
1BR 0
2BR 5
3BR 23

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 28

Village In Phillips (Phase I)
1529 24th St E

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0
0
0
3
0

0
0
1
4
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
3
7
0

0
0
1
9
0

3 5 0 10 10

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

NRP
TIF

NRP (EPIC)
Empowerment Zone

Land Acquisition
Non Profit Admin

0BR 303
1BR 46
2BR 103
3BR 63

4+BR 10

# UNITS

TOT 525

CLOSED / UNDER CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCTION SUMMARY

290
0
19
30
10

13
10
7
6
0

0
3
4
1
0

0
0
3
7
0

0
33
70
19
0

349 36 8 10 122

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT
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